le tfraineau
une reine
la veine

la laine

le balai

une aile
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/. seize

8. la baleine
9.  une chaine
10. la craie

11. les graines

12. des fraises

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

la chaise
un éclair
un aigle

la neige
une maison

la fontaine

=
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